PI-11008
Instrument Mainframe
22301 S. Western Ave. #107, Torrance CA 90501
+1-310-515-5330, sales@pulseinstruments.com
PI-11008 Instrument Mainframe
Features:
•	 Controller slot plus seven
	 6U Instrument Card Slots

ments. The PI-11008 is a backward-compatible replacement for the PI-4001 Control Mainframe when existing PI-4002
mainframes are upgraded with USB-Opto interface cards.
Specifications and Ordering Information:
Features common to PI-11008S and PI-11008-D4
•	 Eight slots, one for SBC or CPCI bridge card and seven slots for instrument cards
•	 Power Supply,  630 Watts
	 •  +3.3 V/30 A
	 •  +5 V/43 A
	 •  +12 V/35 A
	 •  -12 V/5 A
	 •  +3.3 V/30 A
•	 120 VAC or 220 VAC support, manually switchable
•	 Power sequencing circuit to ensure proper sequencing of multiple PI-11008 mainframes (using cable #
88000550-2)
•	 Voltage monitor points on power sequencer board
•	 Removable fan tray;  12 V DC Fans, powered separately for noise immunity
•	 RFI/EMI Shielded, designed to meet FCC Part 15 Class A
•	 UL/CSA/CE Qualified
•	 Physical Size: 8.75” x 17.375” x 11.625”, (214 mm x 441 mm x 295 mm)
PI-11008-D4/16 or PI-11008-D4/32, System Controller with Single Board Computer
•	 Quad Core i7 CPU
•	 16 or 32 GB RAM
•	 DVI output
•	 Two USB 3.0 ports